
5-14 Feb
4-13 Mar
1-11 Apr
1-10 May
3-12 Jun
1-10 Jul
5-14 Aug
2-11 Sep
4-13 Nov
2-11 Dec

15 Feb
14 Mar
12 Apr
13 May
13 Jun
11 Jul
16 Aug
12 Sep
14 Nov
12 Dec

Training
Dates

Exam
Date

B1 B2

VENUE: 4 Rutland Gate 5th Street, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 006

19-28 Feb
18-27 Mar
15-24 Apr
13-22 May
17-26 Jun
15-24 Jul
19-28 Aug
16-25 Sep
14-23 Oct
18-27 Nov

29 Feb
28 Mar
25 Apr
23 May
27 Jun
25 Jul
29 Aug
26 Sep
24 Oct
28 Nov

Training
Dates

Exam
Date

DO YOU WANT TO BE 
MORE CONFIDENT IN 
CRACKING EXAMS OF 
GOETHE-INSTITUT? 

Join our OFFLINE
Exam Training*
for all 4 modules!

For registration and more information:

Call / WhatsApp: +91 91761 35637
Email: german.chennai@goethe.de

2024

₹33,800
Training cum Exam fee:

₹36,200
Training cum Exam fee:

Schedule

Exam
Training

B1/B2

Mon-Fri
2.30 pm -
6.45 pm

*Proof of course completion is required for joining the exam training!


