

		4	4
	_		
	_		

Training	Exam
Dates	Date
5-14 Feb	15 Feb
4-13 Mar	14 Mar
1-11 Apr	12 Apr
1-10 May	13 May
3-12 Jun	13 Jun
1-10 Jul	11 Jul
5-14 Aug	16 Aug
2-11 Sep	12 Sep
4-13 Nov	14 Nov
2-11 Dec	12 Dec

Training cum Exam fee:

₹33,800

Exam Training B1/B2

2024 Schedule

Mon-Fri 2.30 pm -6.45 pm **B2**

Training	Exam
Dates	Date
19-28 Feb	29 Feb
18-27 Mar	28 Mar
15-24 Apr	25 Apr
13-22 May	23 May
17-26 Jun	27 Jun
15-24 Jul	25 Jul
19-28 Aug	29 Aug
16-25 Sep	26 Sep
14-23 Oct	24 Oct
18-27 Nov	28 Nov

Training cum Exam fee:

₹36,200

*Proof of course completion is required for joining the exam training!

For registration and more information:

Call / WhatsApp: +91 91761 35637 Email: german.chennai@goethe.de

VENUE: 4 Rutland Gate 5th Street, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 006

